Sally Favreau -silling Manager Janina Gonzalez-Velez

SFavreau@ SevenHills.org || 508-796-1837 jgonzalez -velez@sevenhills.org || 508-796-1839
Tarin Flores Lucy (Maria) Mikkila
tflores@sevenhills.org || 508-796-1823 mmikkila@sevenhills.org | | 508-796-1897
Burlinda Tessier Tiquan Grant

btessier @sevenbhills.org || 978-602-8658 tgrant@sevenhills.org || 508-796-0250

Mary Jo Valois Mildred Berrios

mvalois@sevenhills.org || 508-796-1827 miberrios@sevenhills.org || 978-602-8657




